
TRI-STATE MUTUAL AID
ASSOCIATION

VENDOR LIST 

COMPANY NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL
Bracket Fire Equipment Tripp Daugherty tripp@brackettfire.com 
Dalton Communications David Fischer David@daltoncom.com
Hepaco Greg Giron Ggiron@hepaco.com
Hepaco Luke Gibson Lgibson@hepaco.com
Hepaco Mark Gibson Mgibson@hepaco.com
Lee Smith Andy Ashford Aashford@lee-smith.com
Marion Environmental Barry Lasley Blasley@marionenv.com
Marion Environmental Michael James Mjames@marionenvironmental@gmail.com

McKee Foods Brent Seifert Brent.Seifert@mckee.com
McKee Foods Paul Baker Paul.Baker@mckee.com
Momar Chris Raymond Chris.Raymond@momar.com
Momar Joel Kahn Joel.Kahn@momar.com
NAFECO Kevin Clark Kevin.Clark@nafeco.com
NAFECO Ron Woodall Ronald.Woodall@Nafeco.com
NAFECO Shannon Sauls Shannon.Sauls@nafeco.com
Safe Industries Karen Alexander Kalexander@safeinductries.com
Safe Industries Mike Holmes Mholmes@safeindustries.com
Safe Industries Rodney Williams Rwilliams@safeindustries.com
Siddons-Martin Michael Miranda mmiranda@siddons-martin.com
Steve Frost Agency Steve Frost steve@frostinsuranceagency.com
Tennessee Fire Jonathan Denham Sales@tennfire.com
Tennessee Fire Kevin Nichols Knichols@tennfire.com
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